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Anlage
Drostenkamp 29, 32760 Detmold
T 05231/50952 F 05231/50952 info@tennis-detmold.de

Hallenadresse
Drostenkamp 29, 32760 Detmold

Sportwart/in
Gottsleben, Bernd
T 0171/1985418 gottsleben-tennis@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Davids, Carsten
T 015172410254 carsten.davids@yahoo.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Marc Junker

m 015120154957; sturmtank@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gottsleben, Bernd
Hackemack, Sven
Bonk, Klaus
Harting, Frank
Krumme, Volker
Gutt, Rainer
Oeser, Peter
Eikmeier, Harald
Rottgen, Achim
Biker, Thomas
Junker, Marc
Karaski, Peter
Ahlers, Klaus
Bischof, Joachim
Niebuhr, Uwe
Gerstenberg, Uwe
Biingener, Rolf
Sczech, Martin
Gross, Christian
Hauschild, Lothar
Rother, Gunter
Gdodjen, Stefan
Niemeier, Andreas
Hansmann, Leonhard
Maier, Andreas
Frei, Dietmar
Voss, Jorg
Diekjobst, Dirk

29 Kligge, Olaf
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ID-Nr.

16600959
17351456
17000779
16900775
16902638
16401669
16252629
15952778
17001191
16352694
17455442
17000271
16403342
16856489
16701264
16103118
15101993
17056765
17053508
15800781
15501745
17002353
16856384
16162185
16353021
16163812
16454455
16701289
16654643

LK

LK14,3
LK15,4
LK17,2
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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